
Inas World Championships Bolton 2017
ORDER OF PLAY Monday 10 Apr 2017
Date
09 - 14 Apr 2017

City, Country
Bolton, GBR

Website

5
Starting at 09:00
Men's Singles  RR2 

Sebastien Faure (FRA)
vs.

Josef Hus (CZE) [6]

6
Starting at 09:00
Men's Singles  RR4 

Ondrej Sedlisky (CZE) [2]
vs.

Joshua Holloway (AUS)

7
Starting at 09:00
Men's Singles  RR4 

Archie Graham (AUS) [1]
vs.

Jochen Fens (BEL)

8
Starting at 09:00
Men's Singles  RR2 

Tom Thierie (BEL)
vs.

Dominic Iannotti (GBR) [8]

1

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Fabrice Higgins (GBR) [4]
vs.

Vladimir Grigoryev (RUS)

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR2 

Peter Millar (GBR)
vs.

Jiri Humhal (CZE) [5]

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR2 

Damian Phillips (AUS)
vs.

Jakub Jerhot (CZE) [7]

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Mitchell James (AUS) [3]
vs.

Oskar Kosecki (POL)

2

Followed by
Women's Singles  RR1 

Brittany Tagliareni (USA) [2]
vs.

Carla Lenarduzzi (AUS)

Followed by
Women's Singles  RR1 

Kelly Wren (AUS) [1]
vs.

Elise Delvas (FRA)

Followed by
Women's Singles  RR1 

Agnieszka Krefta (POL)
vs.

Hanne Lavreysen (BEL)

Followed by
Women's Singles  RR1 

Lies Gielis (BEL)
vs.

Kamila Grzebinska (POL)

3

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Aurelian Vagner (FRA)
vs.

Peter Millar (GBR)

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Thomas Mellor (GBR)
vs.

Sebastien Faure (FRA)

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Andrei Demin (RUS)
vs.

Tom Thierie (BEL)

Followed by
Men's Singles  RR4 

Piotr Tomaszewski (POL)
vs.

Damian Phillips (AUS)

4

Not Before 13:00
Men's Doubles  RR3 

Joshua Holloway (AUS) /
Mitchell James (AUS) [2]

vs.
Jochen Fens (BEL) /
Tom Thierie (BEL)

Not Before 13:00
Men's Doubles  RR3 

Archie Graham (AUS) /
Damian Phillips (AUS) [1]

vs.
Sebastien Faure (FRA) /
Aurelian Vagner (FRA)

Not Before 13:00
Men's Doubles  RR1 
Jakub Jerhot (CZE) /
Ondrej Sedlisky (CZE)

vs.
Fabrice Higgins (GBR) [3] /

Dominic Iannotti (GBR)

Not Before 13:00
Men's Doubles  RR1 
Oskar Kosecki (POL) /

Piotr Tomaszewski (POL)
vs.

Thomas Mellor (GBR) [4] /
Peter Millar (GBR)

5

Followed by
Women's Doubles  RR3 

Lies Gielis (BEL) /
Hanne Lavreysen (BEL) [1]

vs.
Elise Delvas (FRA) /

Brittany Tagliareni (USA)

Followed by
Women's Doubles  RR3 

Kamila Grzebinska (POL) /
Agnieszka Krefta (POL)

vs.
Carla Lenarduzzi (AUS) /

Kelly Wren (AUS)

6

Followed by
Men's Doubles  RR2 

Sebastien Faure (FRA) /
Aurelian Vagner (FRA)

vs.
Thomas Mellor (GBR) [4] /

Peter Millar (GBR)

After Rest, Time TBA
Men's Doubles  RR2 
Jochen Fens (BEL) /
Tom Thierie (BEL)

vs.
Fabrice Higgins (GBR) [3] /

Dominic Iannotti (GBR)

Followed by
Men's Doubles  RR4 

Archie Graham (AUS) /
Damian Phillips (AUS) [1]

vs.
Jiri Humhal (CZE) /

Josef Hus (CZE)

After Rest, Time TBA
Men's Doubles  RR4 

Joshua Holloway (AUS) /
Mitchell James (AUS) [2]

vs.
Andrei Demin (RUS) /

Vladimir Grigoryev (RUS)

7

After Rest, Time TBA
Mixed Doubles  RR2 
Tom Thierie (BEL) /

Lies Gielis (BEL)
vs.

Sebastien Faure (FRA) /
Elise Delvas (FRA)

After Rest, Time TBA
Mixed Doubles  RR2 

Damian Phillips (AUS) /
Kelly Wren (AUS) [1]

vs.
Piotr Tomaszewski (POL) /
Kamila Grzebinska (POL)

After Rest, Time TBA
Mixed Doubles  RR1 
Oskar Kosecki (POL) /
Agnieszka Krefta (POL)

vs.
Archie Graham (AUS) /
Carla Lenarduzzi (AUS)

8
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